Imperial & Regal Shelving
SYSTEMS FOR SUCCESS
Imperial Shelving
Regal Shelving
Choice of Uprights
Choose from open
uprights that allow
complete visibility of

1276PC 6 36 12 76 117
127648PC 6 48 12 76 140
1576PC 6 36 15 76 125
1288PC 7 36 12 88 133
128848PC 7 48 12 88 156
1588PC 7 36 15 88 145
ADD-ON
1276AC 6 36 12 76 108
127648AC 6 48 12 76 130
1576AC 6 36 15 76 114
1288AC 7 36 12 88 125
128848AC 7 48 12 88 147
1588AC 7 36 15 88 132
Cat. No. No. of Openings W D H Wt.
STARTER
RGL-1236S 5 36 12 76 87
RGL-1536S 5 36 15 76 99
RGL-1836S 5 36 18 76 112
Cat. No. No. of Openings W D H Wt.
ADD-ON
RGL-1236A 5 36 12 76 80
RGL-1536A 5 36 15 76 94
RGL-1836A 5 36 18 76 102
Cat. No. Item No. W D H Wt.
Ref. Shelf RSMB-12 30 12 5/8 16.3
Divider Kit RSDK-12 - - - 11.2
Cat. No. Item No. W D H Wt.